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Spain 
 
Team records – EHF EURO 
Biggest win:   32:15 (16:9) vs. Czech Republic @ Varaždin CRO, 13.01.2018 
Biggest defeat:  21:29 (13:16) vs. France @ Ciudad Real ESP, 29.05.1996 
    23:31 (13:17) vs. France @ Zürich SUI, 05.02.2006 
Longest winning run: 9 matches (24.01.2018 – 20.01.2020) 
Longest unbeaten run: 17 matches (24.01.2018 – 21.01.2022) 
Longest losing run:  2 matches (07.06.1994 – 08.06.1994) 
    2 matches (28.01.2004 – 29.01.2004) 
    2 matches (05.02.2006 – 17.01.2008) 
    2 matches (22.01.2008 – 23.01.2008) 
    2 matches (27.01.2012 – 29.01.2012) 
Longest run without win: 3 matches (28.01.2004 – 26.01.2006) 
Current run:   W1 (25.01.2022) 
 
Most goals:   40 vs. Slovenia 40:32W @ Innsbruck AUT, 28.01.2010 
Most goals opponent: 36 vs. Russia 30:36L @ Celje SLO, 28.01.2004 
Most goals both teams: 72 vs. Slovenia 39:33W @ Basel SUI, 02.02.2006 
    72 vs. Slovenia 40:32W @ Innsbruck AUT, 28.01.2010 
Fewest goals:   17 vs. Germany 17:24L @ Kraków POL, 31.01.2016 
Fewest goals opponent: 15 vs. Czech Republic 32:15W @ Varaždin CRO, 13.01.2018 
Fewest goals both teams: 36 vs. Croatia 18:18D @ Meran-Merano ITA, 29.05.1998 
 
 
EHF European Championship (qualification) record 
    MP   W   D   L   GF:  GA   GD     PTS Stage 
1994 Qualification   8   7   1   0  235: 141 + 94   15: 1 1st Group 6 
1994 EHF EURO    6   4   0   2  142: 126 + 16    8: 4 5th Place 
1996 EHF EURO    7   5   0   2  173: 162 + 11   10: 4 Runner-up 
1998 Qualification   6   3   1   2  162: 137 + 25    7: 5 2nd Group 4 
1998 EHF EURO    7   5   1   1  187: 150 + 37   11: 9 Runner-up 
2000 Play Off    2   2   0   0   57:  44 + 13    4: 0 Won vs. AUT 
2000 EHF EURO    7   5   0   2  173: 166 +  7   10: 4 3rd Place 
2002 EHF EURO    7   4   1   2  186: 173 + 13    9: 5 7th Place 
2004 Play Off    2   2   0   0   68:  54 + 14    4: 0 Won vs. LTU 
2004 EHF EURO    6   2   0   4  166: 170 -  4    4: 8 10th Place 
2006 Play Off    2   1   1   0   58:  48 + 10    3: 1 Won vs. LTU 
2006 EHF EURO    8   6   1   1  255: 231 + 24   13: 3 Runner-up 
2008 EHF EURO    6   3   0   3  180: 169 + 11    6: 6 9th Place 
2010 Qualification   8   7   0   1  247: 189 + 58   14: 2 1st Group 7 
2010 EHF EURO    7   4   1   2  213: 192 + 21    9: 5 6th Place 
2012 Qualification 2  6   4   0   2  174: 125 + 49    8: 4 2nd Group 2 
2012 EHF EURO    8   5   1   2  224: 213 + 11   11: 5 4th Place 
2014 Qualification 2  6   6   0   0  179: 115 + 64   12: 0 1st Group 1 
2014 EHF EURO    8   6   0   2  239: 218 + 21   12: 4 3rd Place 
2016 Qualification 2  6   5   0   1  184: 132 + 52   10: 2 1st Group 7 
2016 EHF EURO    8   5   1   2  209: 207 +  2   11: 5 Runner-up 
2018 Qualification 2  6   6   0   0  202: 130 + 72   12: 0 1st Group 3 
2018 EHF EURO    8   6   0   2  225: 189 + 36   12: 4 Winner 
2020 EHF EURO    9   8   1   0  278: 226 + 52   17: 1 Winner 
2022 EHF EURO    7   6   0   1  194: 180 + 14   12: 2  
    ------------------------------------- 
Total Qualification  52  43   3   6 1566:1115 +451   89:15 
Total EHF EURO  109 74   7  28 3044:2772 +272  155:63 
    ===================================== 
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EHF EURO matches Spain Top 5 and EHF EURO 2022 participants 
Player       Matches Years 
Raul Entrerrios Rodriguez    60  2004, 2008-2020 
Julen Aguinagalde Akizu    49  2008-2020 
Viran Morros de Argila    48  2010-2020 
Gedeon Guardiola Villaplana   46  2012-2022 
Eduardo Gurbindo Martinez    46  2010-2018, 2022 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Joan Cañellas Reixach    45  2012-2022 
Jorge Maqueda Peno     40  2012-2016, 2020-2022 
Gonzalo Perez de Vargas Moreno   38  2014-2022 
Daniel Sarmiento Melian    35  2012-2014, 2018-2022 
Adrian Figueras Trejo    24  2018-2022 
Ferran Sole Sala     24  2018-2022 
Aitor Ariño Bengoechea    23  2018-2022 
Rodrigo Corrales Rodal    23  2018-2022 
Angel Fernandez Perez    15  2018-2022 
Aleix Gómez Abelló     15  2020-2022 
Agustin Casado Marcelo    7  2022 
Inaki Pecina Tome     7  2022 
Miguel Sanchez-Migallon Naranjo   7  2022 
Antonio Jesus Garcia Robledo   5  2022 
Ian Tarrafeta Serrano    5  2022 
Jose Maria Marquez Coloma    4  2022 
Kauldi Odriozola Yeregui    3  2022 
Sergey Hernandez Ferrer    1  2022 
 
 
EHF EURO goals Spain Top 5 and EHF EURO 2022 participants 
Player       Goals  Years 
Alberto Entrerrios Rodriguez   152  2000-2012 
Raul Entrerrios Rodriguez    143  2004, 2008-2020 
Iker Romero Fernandez    143  2002-2012 
Rafael Guijosa Castillo    132  1996-2002 
Julen Aguinagalde Akizu    128  2008-2020 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Joan Cañellas Reixach    122  2012-2022 
Jorge Maqueda Peno     113  2012-2016, 2020-2022 
Ferran Sole Sala     80  2018-2022 
Daniel Sarmiento Melian    56  2012-2014, 2018-2022 
Angel Fernandez Perez    54  2018-2022 
Aleix Gómez Abelló     54  2020-2022 
Adrian Figueras Trejo    51  2018-2022 
Eduardo Gurbindo Martinez    50  2010-2018, 2022 
Gedeon Guardiola Villaplana   40  2012-2022 
Aitor Ariño Bengoechea    33  2018-2022 
Agustin Casado Marcelo    31  2022 
Jose Maria Marquez Coloma    10  2022 
Antonio Jesus Garcia Robledo   9  2022 
Ian Tarrafeta Serrano    6  2022 
Gonzalo Perez de Vargas Moreno   5  2014-2022 
Kauldi Odriozola Yeregui    3  2022 
Miguel Sanchez-Migallon Naranjo   3  2022 
Rodrigo Corrales Rodal    1  2018-2022 
Sergey Hernandez Ferrer    1  2022 
Inaki Pecina Tome     0  2022 
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Most goals for Spain in one EHF EURO game vs Denmark 
Player    Goals Date  Place    Result 
Iker Romero Fernandez 10 04.02.2006 Zürich SUI   ESP-DEN 34:31 
Jon Belaustegui  7 25.01.2004 Ljubljana SLO   DEN-ESP 24:20 
Cristian Malmagro  7 30.01.2010 Wien AUT   DEN-ESP 34:27 
Ignacio Urdangarin  6 07.06.1994 Porto POR   DEN-ESP 25:22 
Talant Dujshebaev  6 25.05.1996 Sevilla ESP   ESP-DEN 28:22 
Alex Dujshebaev  6 17.01.2018 Varaždin CRO   ESP-DEN 22:25 
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Denmark 
 
Team records – EHF EURO 
Biggest win:   34:20 (18:9) vs. Switzerland @ Celje SLO, 29.01.2004 
Biggest defeat:  20:29 (8:14) vs. Russia @ Porto POR, 11.06.1994 
    32:41 (16:23) vs. France @ Herning DEN, 26.01.2014 
Longest winning run: 12 matches (21.01.2012 – 24.01.2014) 
Longest unbeaten run: 12 matches (21.01.2012 – 24.01.2014) 
Longest losing run:  11 matches (11.06.1994 – 23.01.2000) 
Longest run without win: 11 matches (11.06.1994 – 23.01.2000) 
Current run:   L1 (26.01.2022) 
 
Most goals:   36 vs. Portugal 36:32W @ Ljubljana SLO, 22.01.2004 
    36 vs. Russia 36:31W @ Celje, 27.01.2004 
    36 vs. Poland 36:26W @ Stavanger NOR, 23.01.2008 
Most goals opponent: 41 vs. France 32:41L @ Herning DEN, 26.01.2014 
Most goals both teams: 73 vs. France 32:41L @ Herning DEN, 26.01.2014 
Fewest goals:   16 vs. Sweden 16:22L @ Porto POR, 05.06.1994 
Fewest goals opponent: 17 vs. Portugal 24:17W @ Porto POR, 03.06.1994 
    17 vs. Ukraine 21:17W @ Göteborg SWE, 30.01.2002 
Fewest goals both teams: 36 vs. Germany 17:19L @ Rijeka CRO, 29.01.2000 
 
 
EHF European Championship (qualification) record 
    MP   W   D   L   GF:  GA   GD     PTS Stage 
1994 Qualification   8   6   1   1  230: 140 + 90   13: 3 1st Group 1 
1994 EHF EURO    7   3   1   3  150: 152 -  2    7: 7 4th Place 
1996 Qualification   6   4   1   1  145: 137 +  8    9: 3 1st Group 5 
1996 EHF EURO    6   0   0   6  132: 158 – 26    0:12 12th Place 
1998 Qualification   6   3   1   2  133: 134 -  1    7: 5 3rd Group 5 
2000 Play Off    2   2   0   0   63:  48 + 15    4: 0 Won vs. GEO 
2000 EHF EURO    6   2   0   4  143: 153 – 10    4: 8 12th Place 
2002 Play Off    2   1   0   1   46:  33 + 13    2: 2 Won vs. BIH 
2002 EHF EURO    8   6   1   1  212: 189 + 23   13: 3 3rd Place 
2004 EHF EURO    8   6   0   2  240: 206 + 34   12: 4 3rd Place 
2006 EHF EURO    8   5   1   2  253: 233 + 20   11: 5 3rd Place 
2008 EHF EURO    8   7   0   1  233: 193 + 40   14: 2 Winner 
2010 EHF EURO    7   5   0   2  198: 184 + 14   10: 4 5th Place 
2012 Qualification 2  6   5   0   1  207: 176 + 31   10: 2 1st Group 7 
2012 EHF EURO    8   6   0   2  216: 201 + 15   12: 4 Winner 
2014 EHF EURO    8   7   0   1  247: 222 + 25   14: 2 Runner-up 
2016 Qualification 2  6   6   0   0  181: 144 + 37   12: 0 1st Group 2 
2016 EHF EURO    7   4   1   2  195: 180 + 15    9: 5 6th Place 
2018 Qualification 2  6   5   1   0  194: 135 + 59   11: 1 1st Group 1 
2018 EHF EURO    8   5   0   3  235: 215 + 20   10: 6 4th Place 
2020 Qualification 2  6   5   0   1  197: 153 + 44   10: 2 1st Group 8 
2020 EHF EURO    3   1   1   1   85:  83 +  2    3: 3 13th Place 
2022 Qualification 2  6   5   0   1  213: 155 + 58   10: 2 1st Group 7 
2022 EHF EURO    7   6   0   1  214: 167 + 47   12: 2  
    ------------------------------------- 
Total Qualification  54  42   4   8 1609:1255 +354   88:20 
Total EHF EURO  99  63   5  31 2753:2536 +217  131:67 
    ===================================== 
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EHF EURO matches Denmark Top 5 and EHF EURO 2022 participants 
Player       Matches Years 
Michael V. Knudsen     53  2000-2010, 2014 
Lars Christiansen     52  1996, 2000-2012 
Hans Lindberg      51  2008-2022 
Mikkel Hansen      47  2010-2022 
Niklas Landin Jacobsen    47  2010-2022 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Lasse Svan      44  2010-2018, 2022 
Rasmus Lauge Schmidt    33  2012, 2016-2022 
Mads Mensah Larsen     33  2014-2022 
Henrik Mollgaard Jensen    32  2014-2022 
Henrik Toft Hansen     28  2012, 2016-2018, 2022 
Jannick Green      20  2014, 2018-2022 
Magnus Landin Jacobsen    16  2018-2022 
Kevin Moller      15  2016-2018, 2022 
Niclas Vest Kirkelokke    12  2018-2022 
Magnus Saugstrup Jensen    8  2020-2022 
Jacob Tandrup Holm     8  2020-2022 
Simon Hald Jensen     7  2022 
Emil Jakobsen      7  2022 
Lasse Bredekjaer Andersson    6  2022 
Johan a Plogv Hansen    6  2020-2022 
Mathias Gidsel     5  2022 
Hans Aaron Mensing     3  2022 
Rene Antonsen      2  2022 
 
 
EHF EURO goals Denmark Top 5 and EHF EURO 2022 participants 
Player       Goals  Years 
Mikkel Hansen      253  2010-2022 
Lars Christiansen     188  1996, 2000-2012 
Michael V. Knudsen     170  2000-2010, 2014 
Hans Lindberg      144  2008-2022 
Joachim R. Boldsen     102  2000-2008 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Rasmus Lauge Schmidt    91  2012, 2016-2022 
Lasse Svan      77  2010-2018, 2022 
Mads Mensah Larsen     51  2014-2022 
Mathias Gidsel     35  2022 
Henrik Toft Hansen     35  2012, 2016-2018, 2022 
Niclas Vest Kirkelokke    24  2018-2022 
Magnus Landin Jacobsen    20  2018-2022 
Emil Jakobsen      19  2022 
Henrik Mollgaard Jensen    19  2014-2022 
Jacob Tandrup Holm     16  2020-2022 
Magnus Saugstrup Jensen    15  2020-2022 
Johan a Plogv Hansen    13  2020-2022 
Simon Hald Jensen     10  2022 
Hans Aaron Mensing     3  2022 
Lasse Bredekjaer Andersson    2  2022 
Rene Antonsen      2  2022 
Niklas Landin Jacobsen    1  2010-2022 
Kevin Moller      1  2016-2018, 2022 
Jannick Green      0  2014, 2018-2022 
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Most goals for Denmark in one EHF EURO game vs Spain 
Player    Goals Date  Place    Result 
Torsten Laen   8 30.01.2010 Wien AUT   DEN-ESP 34:27 
Peter Balling Christensen 8 17.01.2018 Varaždin CRO   ESP-DEN 22:25 
Michael V. Knudsen  7 04.02.2006 Zürich SUI   ESP-DEN 34:31 
Nikolaj Jacobsen  6 07.06.1994 Porto POR   DEN-ESP 25:22 
Mikkel Hansen   6 30.01.2010 Wien AUT   DEN-ESP 34:27 
Rasmus Lauge Schmidt 6 27.01.2012 Beograd SRB   DEN-ESP 25:24 
Mikkel Hansen   6 18.01.2014 Herning DEN   DEN-ESP 31:28 
Michael Damgaard Nielsen 6 24.01.2016 Wrocław POL   ESP-DEN 23:27 
Mikkel Hansen   6 17.01.2018 Varaždin CRO   ESP-DEN 22:25 
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Head to head competititve matches 
 
Spain vs Denmark 7-1-16 (577:587) 15:33 
EHF EURO balance 2-0-7 (228:244) 4:14 
 
20.12.1975 Vigo ESP   ESP-DEN OG-Qual. – Group 7  15:15 (8:7) 
07.03.1976 Århus DEN   DEN-ESP OG-Qual. – Group 7  23:16 (15:9) 
26.01.1978 Århus DEN   DEN-ESP A-WCh – Group C  19:15 (11:9) 
22.07.1980 Moskva URS   DEN-ESP OG – Group A   19:20 (9:9) 
28.02.1982 München FRG  ESP-DEN A-WCh – MR-Group II  22:23 (14:14) 
31.07.1984 Fullerton, CA USA  DEN-ESP OG – Group B   21:16 (6:8) 
20.02.1989 Marseille FRA  DEN-ESP B-WCh – MR-Group I  22:28 (6:17) 
07.06.1994 Porto POR   DEN-ESP ECh – Group B   25:22 (10:7) 
25.05.1996 Sevilla ESP   ESP-DEN ECh – Group B   28:22 (12:8) 
06.06.1999 Cairo EGY   DEN-ESP WCh – Group A  17:31 (8:16) 
25.01.2004 Ljubljana SLO  DEN-ESP ECh – Group B   24:20 (12:11) 
04.02.2006 Zürich SUI   ESP-DEN ECh – Semi-final  34:31 (15:16) 
25.01.2007 Mannheim GER  DEN-ESP WCh – MR-Group II  27:23 (15:11) 
30.01.2010 Wien AUT   DEN-ESP ECh – Place 5/6   34:27 (18:13) 
28.01.2011 Kristianstad SWE  DEN-ESP WCh – Semi-final  28:24 (12:12) 
27.01.2012 Beograd SRB   DEN-ESP ECh – Semi-final  25:24 (12:10) 
31.07.2012 London GBR   DEN-ESP OG – Group B   24:23 (13:12) 
27.01.2013 Barcelona ESP  ESP-DEN WCh – Final   35:19 (18:10) 
18.01.2014 Herning DEN  DEN-ESP ECh – MR-Group 1  31:28 (16:14) 
28.01.2015 Doha QAT   DEN-ESP WCh – Quarter-final  24:25 (11:11) 
24.01.2016 Wrocław POL  ESP-DEN ECh – MR-Group 2  23:27 (14:11) 
17.01.2018 Varaždin CRO  ESP-DEN ECh – Group D   22:25 (13:14) 
29.01.2021 Cairo EGY   ESP-DEN WCh – Semi-final  33:35 (16:18) 
05.08.2021 Tokyo/Honshu JPN  ESP-DEN OG – Semi-final   23:27 (10:14) 
 
 
Legend 
ECh – European Championship; WCh – World Championship; A-WCh – A-World Championship; B-WCh – B-
World Championship; C-WCh – C-World Championship; OG – Olympic Games; MR – Main Round; Qual. – 
Qualification; Qual. 2 – Qualification Phase 2; Pre-Qual. – Pre-Qualification; MP – Matches Played; W – Wins; D – 
Draws; L – Losses 
Bold denotes a final tournament (European Championship, World Championship, Olympic Games) 
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FRANCE EHF EURO SEMI-FINAL RESULTS (3-3) 
 
Date/Place   Round   Opponent  W/L  Score 
29.01.2000 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  Russia   L  23:30 
04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  Semi-final  Croatia   W  29:23 
26.01.2008 Lillehammer NOR Semi-final  Croatia   L  23:24 
30.01.2010 Wien AUT  Semi-final  Iceland   W  36:28 
24.01.2014 Herning DEN  Semi-final  Spain   W  30:27 
26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  Spain   L  23:27 
 
 
 
 
SWEDEN EHF EURO SEMI-FINAL RESULTS (5-1) 
 
Date/Place   Round   Opponent  W/L  Score 
11.06.1994 Porto POR  Semi-final  Croatia   W  24:21 
31.05.1996 Sevilla ESP  Semi-final  Russia   L  21:24 
06.06.1998 Bolzano-Bozen ITA Semi-final  Russia   W  27:24 
29.01.2000 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  Spain   W  23:21 
02.02.2002 Stockholm SWE Semi-final  Iceland   W  33:22 
26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  Denmark  W  35:34 
 
 
 
 
SPAIN EHF EURO SEMI-FINAL RESULTS (6-3) 
 
Date/Place   Round   Opponent  W/L  Score 
31.05.1996 Ciudad Real ESP Semi-final  Yugoslavia  W  27:23 
06.06.1998 Meran-Merano ITA Semi-final  Germany  W  29:22 
29.01.2000 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  Sweden   L  21:23 
04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  Semi-final  Denmark  W  34:31 
27.01.2012 Beograd SRB  Semi-final  Denmark  L  24:25 
24.01.2014 Herning DEN  Semi-final  France   L  27:30 
29.01.2016 Kraków POL  Semi-final  Croatia   W  33:29 
26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  France   W  27:23 
24.01.2020 Stockholm SWE Semi-final  Slovenia   W  34:32 
 
 
 
 
DENMARK EHF EURO SEMI-FINAL RESULTS (3-5) 
 
Date/Place   Round   Opponent  W/L  Score 
11.06.1994 Porto POR  Semi-final  Russia   L  20:29 
02.02.2002 Stockholm SWE Semi-final  Germany  L  23:28 
31.01.2004 Ljubljana SLO Semi-final  Germany  L  20:22 
04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  Semi-final  Spain   L  31:34 
26.01.2008 Lillehammer NOR Semi-final  Germany  W  26:25 
27.01.2012 Beograd SRB  Semi-final  Spain   W  25:24 
24.01.2014 Herning DEN  Semi-final  Croatia   W  29:27 
26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  Semi-final  Sweden   L  34:35 
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EHF EURO SEMI-FINAL APPEARANCES 
 
Teams  Years       Results    
Spain  (10) 1996, 1998, 2000, 2006, 2012, 2014, 2016, 2018, 2020, 2022 (6-3) W,W,L,W,L,L,W,W,W, ? 
Croatia  (9) 1994, 2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012, 2014, 2016, 2020  (3-6) L,L,L,W,W,L,L,L,W 
Denmark (9) 1994, 2002, 2004, 2006, 2008, 2012, 2014, 2018, 2022  (3-5) L,L,L,L,W,W,W,L, ? 
Sweden  (7) 1994, 1996, 1998, 2000, 2002, 2018, 2022   (5-1) W,L,W,W,W,W, ? 
France  (7) 2000, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2014, 2018, 2022   (3-3) L,W,L,W,W,L, ? 
Germany  (5) 1998, 2002, 2004, 2008, 2016    (3-2) L,W,W,L,W 
Russia  (4) 1994, 1996, 1998, 2000     (3-1) W,W,L,W 
Iceland  (2) 2002, 2010      (0-2) L,L 
Slovenia  (2) 2004, 2020      (1-1) W,L 
Norway  (2) 2016, 2020      (0-2) L,L 
Yugoslavia (1) 1996       (0-1) L 
Poland  (1) 2010       (0-1) L 
Serbia  (1) 2012       (1-0) W 
 
 
 



11 
 

MOST GOALS IN EHF EURO SEMI-FINALS 
 
Mirza Dzomba   12 31.01.2004 Ljubljana SLO CRO-SLO 25:27 (13:15) 
Mikkel Hansen   12 26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  DEN-SWE 34:35 (14:16, 28:28) 
Rasmus Lauge Schmidt  11 26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  DEN-SWE 34:35 (14:16, 28:28) 
Mirza Dzomba   10 04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  FRA-CRO 29:23 (12:10) 
Michael Guigou   10 04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  FRA-CRO 29:23 (12:10) 
Iker Romero Fernandez  10 04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  ESP-DEN 34:31 (15:16) 
Tobias Reichmann  10 29.01.2016 Kraków POL  NOR-GER 33:34 (13:14, 27:27) 
Sander Sagosen   10 24.01.2020 Stockholm SWE NOR-CRO 28:29 10:12, 23:23, 26:26) 
Stefan Lövgren   9 06.06.1998 Bolzano ITA  SWE-RUS 27:24 (15:14) 
Eduard Kokcharov  9 29.01.2000 Zagreb CRO  FRA-RUS 23:30 (10:16) 
Nikola Karabatic   9 30.01.2010 Wien AUT  ISL-FRA 28:36 (14:16) 
Vasiliy Kudinov   8 11.06.1994 Porto POR  RUS-DEN 29:20 (14:8) 
Momir Ilic   8 27.01.2012 Beograd SRB  SRB-CRO 26:22 (13:14) 
Luc Abalo   8 24.01.2014 Herning DEN  FRA-ESP 30:27 (12:14) 
Anders Eggert Magnussen  8 24.01.2014 Herning DEN  DEN-CRO 29:27 (13:15) 
Kristian Bjornsen  8 29.01.2016 Kraków POL  NOR-GER 33:34 (13:14, 27:27) 
Mattias Zachrisson  8 26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  DEN-SWE 34:35 (14:16, 28:28) 
Domagoj Duvnjak   8 24.01.2020 Stockholm SWE NOR-CRO 28:29 10:12, 23:23, 26:26) 
Erik Hajas   7 11.06.1994 Porto POR  SWE-CRO 24:21 (13:7) 
Talant Dujshebaev  7 31.05.1996 Ciudad Real ESP ESP-YUG 27:23 (12:7) 
Vasiliy Kudinov   7 31.05.1996 Sevilla ESP  RUS-SWE 24:21 (11:8) 
Oleg Khodkov   7 29.01.2000 Zagreb CRO  FRA-RUS 23:30 (10:16) 
Markus Baur   7 02.02.2002 Stockholm SWE DEN-GER 23:28 (12:13) 
Volker Zerbe   7 02.02.2002 Stockholm SWE DEN-GER 23:28 (12:13) 
Jan-Olaf Immel   7 31.01.2004 Ljubljana SLO DEN-GER 20:22 (11:11) 
Michael V. Knudsen  7 04.02.2006 Zürich SUI  ESP-DEN 34:31 (15:16) 
Luc Abalo   7 26.01.2008 Lillehammer NOR CRO-FRA 24:23 (11:9) 
Daniel Narcisse   7 26.01.2008 Lillehammer NOR CRO-FRA 24:23 (11:9) 
Michal Jurecki   7 30.01.2010 Wien AUT  CRO-POL 24:21 (9:10) 
Marko Kopljar   7 27.01.2012 Beograd SRB  SRB-CRO 26:22 (13:14) 
Valentin Porte   7 24.01.2014 Herning DEN  FRA-ESP 30:27 (12:14) 
Ferran Sole   7 26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  FRA-ESP 23:27 (9:15) 
Niclas Ekberg   7 26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  DEN-SWE 34:35 (14:16, 28:28) 
Jim Gottfridsson   7 26.01.2018 Zagreb CRO  DEN-SWE 34:35 (14:16, 28:28) 
Jure Dolenec   7 24.01.2020 Stockholm SWE ESP-SLO 34:32 (20:15) 
 
 


